Resultado da Sessao de Escolha para contratagdo temporaria na fungdo de Agente de

Organizacgao Escolar.

Sesséo de Escolha de Vaga - 31/01/2025

Nome

Vera Lucia Costa Figueiredo

Cassio Clay Nascimento Santos Melo
Jaciara Maria De Assis Trosdolf
Maria Elaina Alves Souza

RG

3230**7\'*
3092**7\'*
2059**7\'*
3640%+*

CIE
45007
92441
901921
910181

UA

EE CARMEN NETTO DOS SANTOS
RECANTO MONICA 1l

MARCELO T.0.C.C. MARQUES
MARIO MARTINS PEREIRA



